
  10th Fips- Mouche European FLY FISHING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
    
   1. Session  2. Session  3. Session  4. Session Total 

  
Rank Team Country 

Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Plcs Pnts Max 

  1 CZE 2 Czech Republic - 2 9 43 12320 19 350.00 1 16 19260 31 350.00 1 21 14900 24 345.00 9 54 3020 5 289.00 134 49500 350.00 
  2 POL Poland 1 19 26760 43 356.00 2 21 14020 23 350.00 6 41 4780 8 392.00 13 57 5140 8 325.00 138 50700 392.00 
  3 ENG England 6 40 18180 26 402.00 6 39 7400 12 368.00 5 38 7860 11 387.00 2 43 6100 9 390.00 160 39540 402.00 

  4 SWE  Sweden 7 41 15060 25 342.00 8 41 10940 17 410.00 2 34 9340 15 372.00 4 47 10440 16 385.00 163 45780 410.00 
  5 CZE 1 Czech Republic - 1 5 37 20060 31 408.00 12 52 5900 10 328.00 3 36 9120 14 352.00 5 52 5640 10 265.00 177 40720 408.00 
  6 ITA Italy 10 45 10960 18 390.00 7 40 11340 18 311.00 4 36 7520 13 320.00 12 57 5920 9 348.00 178 35740 390.00 
  7 IRE Ireland 4 33 18260 29 370.00 3 26 17160 26 344.00 14 67 4540 7 330.00 11 56 3160 5 286.00 182 43120 370.00 
  8 ROM Romania 2 29 23780 38 425.00 9 41 8800 14 353.00 12 60 4060 6 343.00 6 53 4480 7 365.00 183 41120 425.00 
  9 FRA France 13 56 10820 17 360.00 4 29 10300 16 346.00 8 50 4840 8 342.00 8 54 3380 5 309.00 189 29340 360.00 
  10 FIN 1 Finland - 1 3 30 17320 28 415.00 11 51 6300 10 340.00 11 59 8360 14 293.00 7 53 3040 5 285.00 193 35020 415.00 
  11 BEL Belgium 12 51 10120 16 368.00 5 37 10140 16 345.00 15 67 560 1 223.00 3 44 4860 8 320.00 199 25680 368.00 
  12 FIN 2 Finland - 2 11 46 15300 25 329.00 14 72 3180 5 300.00 7 48 7380 10 385.00 1 40 4440 7 364.00 206 30300 385.00 
  13 SVK Slovakia 8 42 11500 19 330.00 10 45 30820 49 351.00 9 55 3800 6 335.00 16 67 1240 2 300.00 209 47360 351.00 
  14 WAL Wales 16 68 5720 9 335.00 13 55 5280 8 365.00 16 69 3000 4 364.00 10 54 2160 3 361.00 246 16160 365.00 
  15 SWE L Sweden - Ladies 15 68 6140 10 372.00 15 75 1020 2 210.00 10 58 3620 6 274.00 14 65 1400 2 315.00 266 12180 372.00 

  16 ENG L England - Ladies 14 59 5900 9 337.00 16 76 2580 4 370.00 13 66 2700 4 345.00 15 66 3140 4 385.00 267 14320 385.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



 
 
 Positions after Session 1 :   
  1. Session     
 

Rank Team Country 
Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish     

 2 POL Poland 1 19 26760 43 356.00 1   
 8 ROM Romania 2 29 23780 38 425.00 2   
 10 FIN 1 Finland - 1 3 30 17320 28 415.00 3   
 7 IRE Ireland 4 33 18260 29 370.00 4   
 5 CZE 1 Czech Republic - 1 5 37 20060 31 408.00 5   
 3 ENG England 6 40 18180 26 402.00 6   
 4 SWE  Sweden 7 41 15060 25 342.00 7   
 13 SVK Slovakia 8 42 11500 19 330.00 8   
 1 CZE 2 Czech Republic - 2 9 43 12320 19 350.00 9   
 6 ITA Italy 10 45 10960 18 390.00 10   
 12 FIN 2 Finland - 2 11 46 15300 25 329.00 11   
 11 BEL Belgium 12 51 10120 16 368.00 12   
 9 FRA France 13 56 10820 17 360.00 13   
 16 ENG L England - Ladies 14 59 5900 9 337.00 14   
 15 SWE L Sweden - Ladies 15 68 6140 10 372.00 15   
 14 WAL Wales 16 68 5720 9 335.00 16   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      



 
 Positions after Session 2 :   
  1. Session  2. Session Total     
 

Rank Team Country 
Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Plcs Pnts Max     

 2 POL Poland 1 19 26760 43 356.00 2 21 14020 23 350.00 40 40780 356.00 1   
 7 IRE Ireland 4 33 18260 29 370.00 3 26 17160 26 344.00 59 35420 370.00 2   
 1 CZE 2 Czech Republic - 2 9 43 12320 19 350.00 1 16 19260 31 350.00 59 31580 350.00 3   
 8 ROM Romania 2 29 23780 38 425.00 9 41 8800 14 353.00 70 32580 425.00 4   
 3 ENG England 6 40 18180 26 402.00 6 39 7400 12 368.00 79 25580 402.00 5   
 10 FIN 1 Finland - 1 3 30 17320 28 415.00 11 51 6300 10 340.00 81 23620 415.00 6   
 4 SWE  Sweden 7 41 15060 25 342.00 8 41 10940 17 410.00 82 26000 410.00 7   
 6 ITA Italy 10 45 10960 18 390.00 7 40 11340 18 311.00 85 22300 390.00 8   
 9 FRA France 13 56 10820 17 360.00 4 29 10300 16 346.00 85 21120 360.00 9   
 13 SVK Slovakia 8 42 11500 19 330.00 10 45 30820 49 351.00 87 42320 351.00 10   
 11 BEL Belgium 12 51 10120 16 368.00 5 37 10140 16 345.00 88 20260 368.00 11   
 5 CZE 1 Czech Republic - 1 5 37 20060 31 408.00 12 52 5900 10 328.00 89 25960 408.00 12   
 12 FIN 2 Finland - 2 11 46 15300 25 329.00 14 72 3180 5 300.00 118 18480 329.00 13   
 14 WAL Wales 16 68 5720 9 335.00 13 55 5280 8 365.00 123 11000 365.00 14   
 16 ENG L England - Ladies 14 59 5900 9 337.00 16 76 2580 4 370.00 135 8480 370.00 15   
 15 SWE L Sweden - Ladies 15 68 6140 10 372.00 15 75 1020 2 210.00 143 7160 372.00 16   
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    



 
 
 Positions after Session 3 :   
  1. Session  2. Session  3. Session Total     
 

Rank Team Country 
Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Rnk Plcs Pnts Fish Fish Plcs Pnts Max     

 2 POL Poland 1 19 26760 43 356.00 2 21 14020 23 350.00 1 21 14900 24 345.00 61 55680 356.00 1   
 7 IRE Ireland 4 33 18260 29 370.00 3 26 17160 26 344.00 5 38 7860 11 387.00 97 35420 370.00 2   
 1 CZE 2 Czech Republic - 2 9 43 12320 19 350.00 1 16 19260 31 350.00 6 41 4780 8 392.00 100 31580 350.00 3   
 8 ROM Romania 2 29 23780 38 425.00 9 41 8800 14 353.00 2 34 9340 15 372.00 104 32580 425.00 4   
 3 ENG England 6 40 18180 26 402.00 6 39 7400 12 368.00 3 36 9120 14 352.00 115 25580 402.00 5   
 10 FIN 1 Finland - 1 3 30 17320 28 415.00 11 51 6300 10 340.00 4 36 7520 13 320.00 117 23620 415.00 6   
 6 ITA Italy 10 45 10960 18 390.00 7 40 11340 18 311.00 8 50 4840 8 342.00 135 22300 390.00 7   
 5 CZE 1 Czech Republic - 1 5 37 20060 31 408.00 12 52 5900 10 328.00 7 48 7380 10 385.00 137 25960 408.00 8   
 9 FRA France 13 56 10820 17 360.00 4 29 10300 16 346.00 12 60 4060 6 343.00 145 21120 360.00 9   
 13 SVK Slovakia 8 42 11500 19 330.00 10 45 30820 49 351.00 11 59 8360 14 293.00 146 42320 351.00 10   
 4 SWE  Sweden 7 41 15060 25 342.00 8 41 10940 17 410.00 14 67 4540 7 330.00 149 26000 410.00 11   
 11 BEL Belgium 12 51 10120 16 368.00 5 37 10140 16 345.00 15 67 560 1 223.00 155 20260 368.00 12   
 12 FIN 2 Finland - 2 11 46 15300 25 329.00 14 72 3180 5 300.00 9 55 3800 6 335.00 173 18480 329.00 13   
 14 WAL Wales 16 68 5720 9 335.00 13 55 5280 8 365.00 16 69 3000 4 364.00 192 11000 365.00 14   
 16 ENG L England - Ladies 14 59 5900 9 337.00 16 76 2580 4 370.00 10 58 3620 6 274.00 193 8480 370.00 15   
 15 SWE L Sweden - Ladies 15 68 6140 10 372.00 15 75 1020 2 210.00 13 66 2700 4 345.00 209 7160 372.00 16   
 


